
Western Athletic Conference 
Boise (USA), 24. – 25. februar 2012 

 
 
Women Weight Throw 20 LB. / 24.02. 
=================================================== ============================== 
    WAC Meet: ! 22.24m  2001        Florence Ezeh, SMU                            
       Venue: v 21.21m  2/2/2007    Loree Smith, NY AC                             
   NCAA Auto: A 21.00m                                                            
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
=================================================== ============================== 
Flight  1                                                                         
  1 Byrd, Caitlin             SO Fresno State            18.05m   59-02.75   6    
  2 Moncur-Blue, J'Quyra      JR Fresno State            17.86m   58-07.25   5    
  3 Spencer, Lindsey          SR Utah State              17.58m   57-08.25   4    
  4 Midles, Gabby             SR Idaho                   17.37m   57-00.00   3    
  5 Eldredge, Keeley          SO Utah State              16.60m   54-05.50   1    
  6 Nutsch, Sarah             JR Idaho                   16.55m   54-03.75        
  7 Folau, Anamanu            SO Fresno State            15.44m   50-08.00        
  8 Leblanc, Marcella         JR Louisiana Tech          14.67m   48-01.75        
  9 Angelle, Sabrittany       FR Louisiana Tech          14.48m   47-06.25        
Flight  2                                                                         
  1 McKee, Meagan             SO Fresno State            19.10m   62-08.00  10    
  2 Frazier, Bellosie         SR New Mexico St.          18.10m   59-04.75   8    
  3 MacCorquodale, Emma       SR Hawaii                  16.98m   55-08.50   2    
  4 Vassell, Micara           JR Louisiana Tech          16.43m   53-11.00        
  5 Franke-Kuhn, Joanna       SO Hawaii                  16.37m   53-08.50        
  6 Hus, Špela                SR Utah State              15.89m   52-01.75        
  7 Meyers, Molly             SO Idaho                   12.79m   41-11.50        
 -- Leonard, Kristine         JR Idaho                     FOUL                   
=================================================== ============================== 
    WAC Meet: ! 22.24m  2001        Florence Ezeh, SMU                            
       Venue: v 21.21m  2/2/2007    Loree Smith, NY AC                             
   NCAA Auto: A 21.00m                                                            
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
=================================================== ============================== 
Finals                                                                            
  1 McKee, Meagan             SO Fresno State            19.10m   62-08.00  10    
  2 Frazier, Bellosie         SR New Mexico St.          18.10m   59-04.75   8    
  3 Byrd, Caitlin             SO Fresno State            18.05m   59-02.75   6    
  4 Moncur-Blue, J'Quyra      JR Fresno State            17.86m   58-07.25   5    
  5 Spencer, Lindsey          SR Utah State              17.58m   57-08.25   4    
  6 Midles, Gabby             SR Idaho                   17.37m   57-00.00   3    
  7 MacCorquodale, Emma       SR Hawaii                  16.98m   55-08.50   2    
  8 Eldredge, Keeley          SO Utah State              16.60m   54-05.50   1    
  9 Nutsch, Sarah             JR Idaho                   16.55m   54-03.75        
 10 Vassell, Micara           JR Louisiana Tech          16.43m   53-11.00        
 11 Franke-Kuhn, Joanna       SO Hawaii                  16.37m   53-08.50        
 12 Hus, Špela                SR Utah State              15.89m   52-01.75        
 13 Folau, Anamanu            SO Fresno State            15.44m   50-08.00        
 14 Leblanc, Marcella         JR Louisiana Tech          14.67m   48-01.75        
 15 Angelle, Sabrittany       FR Louisiana Tech          14.48m   47-06.25        
 16 Meyers, Molly             SO Idaho                   12.79m   41-11.50        
 -- Leonard, Kristine         JR Idaho                     FOUL                   

 



Women Shot Put / 25.02. 
=================================================== ============================== 
    WAC Meet: ! 18.83m  1998        Teri Tunks, SMU                                
       Venue: v 18.19m  2/3/2006    Kristin Heaston , Nike                         
   NCAA Auto: A 17.20m                                                            
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
=================================================== ============================== 
Flight  1                                                                         
  1 McKee, Meagan             SO Fresno State            15.73m   51-07.25  10    
      14.57m  14.94m  15.42m  FOUL  15.33m  15.73m                                
  2 Vassell, Micara           JR Louisiana Tech          15.49m   50-10.00   8    
      14.66m  15.49m  15.27m  15.12m  FOUL  15.02m                                
  3 Hus, Špela                SR Utah State              14.68m   48-02.00   5    
      14.50m  14.61m  14.68m  14.30m  FOUL  FOUL                                  
  4 Porlier-Langlois, Alex    FR Hawaii                  13.95m   45-09.25   4    
      13.83m  13.40m  13.48m  12.81m  13.95m  13.01 m                              
  4 Folau, Anamanu            SO Fresno State           J13.95m   45-09.25   3    
      FOUL  13.37m  13.48m  13.27m  13.95m  FOUL                                  
  6 Spencer, Lindsey          SR Utah State              13.14m   43-01.50        
      12.52m  13.14m  FOUL  FOUL  12.85m  FOUL                                    
  7 Hocketstaller, Johanna    FR Idaho                   13.10m   42-11.75        
      12.78m  12.70m  13.10m                                                      
  8 Angelle, Sabrittany       FR Louisiana Tech          12.95m   42-06.00        
      11.94m  12.12m  12.95m                                                      
  9 Meyers, Molly             SO Idaho                   11.53m   37-10.00        
      FOUL  11.53m  10.98m                                                        
Flight  2                                                                         
  1 Keenan, TeRina            SR Hawaii                  15.47m   50-09.25   6    
      14.86m  15.47m  14.91m  FOUL  FOUL  14.93m                                  
  2 Leblanc, Marcella         JR Louisiana Tech          13.89m   45-07.00   2    
      FOUL  FOUL  13.79m  13.71m  13.89m  12.57m                                  
  3 Leonard, Kristine         JR Idaho                   13.40m   43-11.75   1    
      13.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                        
  4 Eldredge, Keeley          SO Utah State              12.57m   41-03.00        
      12.27m  12.57m  FOUL                                                        
  5 Pate, April               SR Nevada                  11.74m   38-06.25        
      10.84m  11.74m  11.39m                                                      
  6 Byrd, Caitlin             SO Fresno State            11.66m   38-03.25        
      11.66m  FOUL  FOUL                                                          
  7 Frazier, Bellosie         SR New Mexico St.          11.49m   37-08.50        
      11.49m  FOUL  11.32m                                                        
  8 Leblanc, Jasmine          FR Louisiana Tech          11.31m   37-01.25        
      11.31m  FOUL  FOUL                                                          
 -- Moncur-Blue, J'Quyra      JR Fresno State              FOUL                   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                            
=================================================== ============================== 
    WAC Meet: ! 18.83m  1998        Teri Tunks, SMU                                
       Venue: v 18.19m  2/3/2006    Kristin Heaston , Nike                         
   NCAA Auto: A 17.20m                                                            
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
=================================================== ============================== 
Finals                                                                            
  1 McKee, Meagan             SO Fresno State            15.73m   51-07.25  10    
      14.57m  14.94m  15.42m  FOUL  15.33m  15.73m                                
  2 Vassell, Micara           JR Louisiana Tech          15.49m   50-10.00   8    
      14.66m  15.49m  15.27m  15.12m  FOUL  15.02m                                
  3 Keenan, TeRina            SR Hawaii                  15.47m   50-09.25   6    
      14.86m  15.47m  14.91m  FOUL  FOUL  14.93m                                  
  4 Hus, Špela                SR Utah State              14.68m   48-02.00   5    
      14.50m  14.61m  14.68m  14.30m  FOUL  FOUL                                  
  5 Porlier-Langlois, Alex    FR Hawaii                  13.95m   45-09.25   4    
      13.83m  13.40m  13.48m  12.81m  13.95m  13.01 m                              
  6 Folau, Anamanu            SO Fresno State           J13.95m   45-09.25   3    
      FOUL  13.37m  13.48m  13.27m  13.95m  FOUL                                  
  7 Leblanc, Marcella         JR Louisiana Tech          13.89m   45-07.00   2    



      FOUL  FOUL  13.79m  13.71m  13.89m  12.57m                                  
  8 Leonard, Kristine         JR Idaho                   13.40m   43-11.75   1    
      13.40m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                        
  9 Spencer, Lindsey          SR Utah State              13.14m   43-01.50        
      12.52m  13.14m  FOUL  FOUL  12.85m  FOUL                                    
 10 Hocketstaller, Johanna    FR Idaho                   13.10m   42-11.75        
      12.78m  12.70m  13.10m                                                      
 11 Angelle, Sabrittany       FR Louisiana Tech          12.95m   42-06.00        
      11.94m  12.12m  12.95m                                                      
 12 Eldredge, Keeley          SO Utah State              12.57m   41-03.00        
      12.27m  12.57m  FOUL                                                        
 13 Pate, April               SR Nevada                  11.74m   38-06.25        
      10.84m  11.74m  11.39m                                                      
 14 Byrd, Caitlin             SO Fresno State            11.66m   38-03.25        
      11.66m  FOUL  FOUL                                                          
 15 Meyers, Molly             SO Idaho                   11.53m   37-10.00        
      FOUL  11.53m  10.98m                                                        
 16 Frazier, Bellosie         SR New Mexico St.          11.49m   37-08.50        
      11.49m  FOUL  11.32m                                                        
 17 Leblanc, Jasmine          FR Louisiana Tech          11.31m   37-01.25        
      11.31m  FOUL  FOUL                                                          
 -- Moncur-Blue, J'Quyra      JR Fresno State              FOUL                   
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL                                                            

 


